FIBER OPTIC SWITCH SIGMA
FiberSwitch™ RESEARCH INC.

FEATURES

- Absolutely safe for installation in
hazardous areas.

- Immune to EMI/RFI and high
voltage power lines.

- Allows for multiple fiber optic
switches to be daisy chained.

- Optical signal eliminates
eletrocution and fire hazard.

- Low overall installation cost as fiber
optic cable is less costly than
copper cable.

- Can be installed up to 2.5Km away
from devices it controls.

- Unique fail safe feature that opens
its NC contacts if the fiber optic con-
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Simple Apparatus:

AEX op is | Ma (Mining)
AEX op is IIC T6 Ga (Gas)
AEXx op is IlIC T60°C Da (Dust)
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SPECIFICATIONS With The (FOI)
¥ Max. Distance: 2.5Km@850nm, 7Km@1310nm

Fiber Optic Interface
B Attenuation: < 4dB

¥ Wavelength: 850nm, 1310nm

# Fiber Type: Multimode 62.5/125um, FC Connector
¥ Optic Contact Types: NO, NC, NO Early Make, NC Late Break
¥ Temperature Range: -25°C - (+60°C)

® Contact Us: 1 (905) 669-6888 info@sigmaresearch.ca @ www.sigmaresearch.ca
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